11. Acquisition du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres

La version physique du dossier pout 6tre obtenu au SIGAMP porte N'15, T616phone : 697 44 77 1 8 d6s

publication du present avis contra versement d'une somme non remboursable des frais d'achat du DAO

de trente cinq mille (35 000) francs CFA payable au guichet de la recette municipals de Mayo-Ono.

12. Remise des offres

Chaque offre r6dig6e en francais ou anglais en sept (07) exemplaires don't un(01) original et six

(06) copies marquees homme telles et une version num6rique sur CD, devront parvenir au SIGAMP de

[...]

http://www.publiccontracts.cm on the ARMP website (www.armp.cm).

1 1 . Acquisition of the tender Request File

The physical version of the file can be obtained from SIGAMP, door 15, Telephone: 697 44 77 1 8 upon

publication of this notice, upon payment of a non-refundable sum of thirty five thousand (35,000) CFA

francs for the DAO purchase fee, payable at the Mayo-0u1o council revenue office.

12. Submission of offers

Each offer, written in French or English, must be submitted in seven (7) copies, including one (1)

original and six (6) copies marked as such, and one digital version on CD.